Doc# 1923312028 Fee \$93,00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

EDWARD H. MOODY	
COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS	
DATE: 08/21/2019 10:44 AM PG:	1 OF 5

Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		COOK COUNTY RECORDER C	OF DEEDS
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		DATE: 08/21/2019 10:44	AM PG: 1 OF 5
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com	m		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 18711 - TEX	XAS CAPITAL		
Lien Solutions 7078 P.O. Box 29071	8417		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071			
FIXT			
File vith: Cook, IL		EABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE UN ANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS to be filed [
1500922021 1/9/2015 CC IL Cuck	(or record	ded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS the Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Det	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir alicing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated with respect to the se	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this I	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee in item 7a or 7b. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected		and name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen, identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect to the security intere	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of triese two boxes.	r_ of these three boxes to: ANC ar ame and/or address: Complete thear and them 7a or 7b and item 7	ADD name: Complete itemDELETE name.	e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e - provide unly <u>une</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WHEELING MEMORY CARE LLC	0,		
GB. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON, C. N'-AM'S	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only one name (7a > 7a)	(use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
78. ONGAINEATIONS PAINE		しと	
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		O//	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL OF ING I FEROUNAL NAME		3,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		- \(\sigma_{i_{Sc.}}\)	SUFFIX
	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS		1.00	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:		1.00	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS		1.00	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:		1.00	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:		1.00	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:		1.00	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:		1.00	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral DELETE coll	ateral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral S P S M
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: All Indicate collateral: Indicate collateral:	DD collateral DELETE coll	ateral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral S P S M

				S
				N
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt) S
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			l _o
	Texas Capital Bank, N.A.			P
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WHEELING MEMORY CARE LLC 30021-EWF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 1500922021 1/9/2015 CC IL Cook	ent form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amen	ndment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Texas Capital Bank, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(")	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st; tem int (Name of a current Debtor of recone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, will hanks, do not omit, modify, or abbre			13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WHEELING MEMORY CARE LLC	·		
OR	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: WHEELING MEMORY CARE LLC - 525 E JOHN CARPENTER FW/ Secured Party Name and Address: Texas Capital Bank, N.A 2350 Lakeside Blvd Suite 800, Richardson, 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut			
	17. Description of	eal estate:	

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

File with: Cook, IL

30021-EWF

Texas Capital Bank, N.A.

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 70788417-IL-31 18711 - TEXAS CAPITAL BANK

1923312028 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: WHEELING MEMORY CARE LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

03-02-316-034, 03-02-316-033, 03-02-316-020

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

30+ County Clert's Office COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Description of Property

Order No.: 5257-1400895

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 03-02-316-034, 03-02-316-033 and 03-02-316-020

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN CHRYSLER REALTY CORPORATION'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN WHEELING HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 50.01 ACRES OF THE SKINNER FARM. IN THE SCUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 2 TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PAINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 2, 1972 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22070178, AND THAT PART OF LOT 79 IN HOLLAND'S RESUBDIV. SICN. RECORDED SEPTEMBER 16, 1955 AS DOCUMENT T1621040, IN THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2: THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 33 SECONDS FAST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2 A DISTANCE OF 224.44 FEET: THENCE NORTH 61 DEGREES 53 MINUTES 23 SECONDS EAST 214.02 FEET; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 16 MIN. 1725 36 SECONDS EAST 259.05 FEET TO A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 79; THENCE SOUTH 48 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 12 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 79 A DISTANCE OF 268.18 FEET TO A POINT OF CURVATURE; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY 68.41 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A TANGENT CIRCLE TO THE RIGHT (ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 79, HAVING A RADIUS OF 254,04 FEET AND WHOSE CHORD BEARS SOUTH 40 DEGREES 33 MINUTES 49 FECONDS EAST 68.20 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF THE PARCEL DEEDED TO THE STATE OF ILLINOIS DECEMBER 06, 2010 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1034046041; THENCE SOUTH OF DEGREES 43 MINUTES 31 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF LAST DESCRIBED PARCEL \$1.77 FEET TO A POINT ON THE NORTH OF LAST DESCRIBED PARCEL; THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 16 MINUTES 36 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID PARCEL 45.00 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID PARCEL; THENCE SOUTH 01 DEGREES 43 MINUTES 33 SECURIDS EAST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID PARCEL 20,00 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF DUNDLE ACAD; THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 16 MINUTES 36 SECONDS WEST 651,86 FEET, TO THE PLINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY ACCESS EASEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR THE COMMUNITY GARDEN FROM SHIR HADASH RECONSTRUCTIONIST SYNAGOGUE-CONGREGATION SHIR HADASH TO WHEELING MEMORY CARE, LLC DATED DECEMBER 11, 2014 AND RECONDED JANUARY 9, 2015 AS DOCUMENT NO. 1500922025 FOR USE AND ENJOYMENT OF THE COMMUNITY GARDEN, TOGETHER WITH INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER THE LAND CONTAINED IN EXHIBIT F OF SAID AGREEMENT.

PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY CROSS ACCESS AND ENTRY DRIVEWAY EASEMENT AND MAINTENANCE AND SHARED PARKING AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 11, 2014 AND RECORDED JANUARY 9, 2015 AS DOCUMENT NO. 1500922024

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FROM SHIR HADASH RECONSTRUCTIONIST SYNAGOGUE-CONGREGATION SHIR HADASH TO WHEELING MEMORY CARE, LLC FOR ACCESS AND ENTRY FOR VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN USE ON, OVER AND ACROSS THAT PORTION OF THE SHARED ACCESS AND ENTRY DRIVEWAY CONTAINED IN EXHIBIT C-1 OF SAID AGREEMENT.

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS